
OhioMHAS First Episode Psychosis Project Leads  
 

Catholic Charities:  Cuyahoga  
Angela Ivancic, Director/Clinical Supervisor/Project Lead  
aivancic@ccdocle.org 
 
Coleman Behavioral Health Care: Portage, Stark, Allen, Auglaize and Hardin  
Karen Fleming: Portage County Team Lead 
Karen.fleming@colemanservices.org  
Michelle Smith:  Stark County Team Lead 
michelle.smith@colemanservices.org  
Gregg Stephens: AAH Counties Team Lead 
Gregg.stephens@colemanservices.org 
 
Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Healthcare: Hamilton, Clermont and Butler 
Stephanie Hurley, Team Lead 
shurley@gcbhs.com 
 
New Horizons: Fairfield 
Jenifer Fraioli-Hicks, Team Lead 
JHicks@newhorizonsmentalhealth.org  
 
The Nord Center:  Lorain  

  Kathryn Maimone, Team Lead 
kmaimone@nordcenter.org 
 
Six County:  Muskingum, Guernsey and Morgan  
Robert Montgomery, Team Lead 
BMontgomery@sixcounty.org 
 
Zepf Center:  Lucas and Wood  
Brandi Hahn, Team Lead  
bhahn@zepfcenter.org  
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